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Department Of Surgery 

 PG Activity  - Nov 24 to May 25 
 

SN Day & Date Activity Resident’s    Name Guide Topic 

1 Monday, Nov 18, 2024 Long Case J. Mukul P. Bhgavna − − − 

2 Tuesday, Nov 19,2024 Short Case D. Pratik M. Shubham R. Manish − − 

3 Thursday,Nov 21,2024 
Journal 
Club 

G. Sunakshi     

Dr. Ritesh                     
Dr. Pradeep 

  

A. Sanskruti       

D. Dharmin       

B. Arundhati        

4 Monday,  Nov 25, 2024 Long Case T. Ramesh P. Rohan − − − 

5 Tuesday, Nov 26, 2024 Short Case M. Ajay H. Shivleela V. Siddhant − − 

6 Thursday, Nov 28,2024 Seminar 

S. Sohan     

Dr Unmed 
Dr.Ankit                                

Esophageal  Reflux 
Disease 

B. Mansi     

S. Prathmesh     

B. Vipin     

7 Monday,  Dec 02, 2024 Long Case N. Gaurav S. Saurabh − − −  

8 Tuesday,  Dec 03, 2024 Short Case K. Shripad C. Rajkumar Kunal − − 

− Thursday, Dec 05,2024 
Journal 
Club 

G. Ashlesha     

Dr.B.B.Gupta         
Dr. Anup 

  

S. Riya       

C. Shivani        

M. Neha       

10 Monday,  Dec 09, 2024 Long Case R. Painkra  S. Juhi − − − 

11 Tuesday, Dec 10, 2024 Short Case S. Nishant A. Mahima S. Amarpreet − − 

12 Thursday, Dec 12,2024 

Seminar A. Mahima     

Dr. Asmita           
Dr. Ashutosh        

LASER in Surgery 
  S. Nishant     

  Y. Rahul     

  P. Pranali     

13 Monday,  Dec 16, 2024 Long Case D. Pallavi C. Siddhi  − − − 

14 Tuesday, Dec 17, 2024 Short Case B. Mansi M. Rajnikant A. Nutan − − 

15 Thursday, Dec 19,2024 
Journal 
Club 

P. Rewati         

S. Sohan     
Dr. A. Mitra                  
Dr. C. Sanjay 

  

K. Padmin       

S. Prathmesh       

16 Monday,  Dec 23, 2024 Long Case G. Sunakshi D. Dharmin − − − 

17 Tuesday, Dec 24, 2024 Short Case S. Sohan P. Rewati S. Dhiraj − − 

18 Thursday,Dec 26,2024 Seminar 

C. Rajkumar     

Dr.B.B.Gupta    
Dr. Vikrant 

Portal Hypertension 
K. Shripad     

B. Aniket     

Incha     

19 Monday , Dec 30, 2024 Long Case A. Sanskruti B. Arundhati  − − − 

20 Tuesday ,Dec 23, 2024 Short Case S. Riya G. Ashlesha Incha − − 

21 Thursday, Jan 02, 2025 
Journal 
Club 

B. Mansi     

Dr. Quraishi                  
Dr. Unmed 

  

A. Mahima       

B. Vipin       

Y. Rahul       

22 Monday ,  Jan 06, 2025 Long Case G. Ashlesha C. Shivani  − − − 

23 Tuesday ,  Jan07, 2025 Short Case A. Sanskruti G. Sunakshi B. Aniket − − 

  



24 Thursday, Jan 09, 2025 Seminar 

H. Shivleela     

Dr.A.Mitra                  
Dr. Anup 

Solitory Thyroid Nodule  
M. Ajay     

S. Dhiraj     

A. Nutan     

25 Monday ,  Jan 13, 2025 Long Case S. Riya M. Neha − − − 

26 Tuesday ,  Jan14, 2025 Short Case D. Pallavi R. Painkra  P. Pranali − − 

27 Thursday, Jan 16, 2025 
Journal 

Club 

S. Nishant     

Dr.Niketan                  
Dr.Sameer 

  
C. Rajkumar       
P. Pranali       
B. Aniket       

28 Monday ,  Jan 20, 2025 Long Case P. Rewati K. Padmin − − − 

29 Tuesday ,  Jan 21, 2025  Short Case N. Gaurav T. Ramesh Y. Rahul − − 

30 Thursday, Jan 23, 2025 Seminar 

M. Shubham     

Dr.C.Sanjay            
Dr. Shweta 

Burst Abdomen 
D. Pratik     

S.Amarpreet     

Kunal     
31 Monday ,  Jan 27, 2025 Long Case S. Sohan S. Prathmesh −  − −  

32 Tuesday ,  Jan 28, 2025  Short Case J. Mukul B. Vipin S. Prathmesh  − −  

33 Thursday, Jan 30, 2025 
Journal 

Club 

K. Shripad     

Dr. Pravin        
Dr. Shweta 

  
H. Shivleela       
Incha       
S. Dhiraj       

 

 All Residents must show their presentation at least 10 days prior to their scheduled presentation 
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